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EX. CL.EX. CL.

EX. REC ROOM

EX. F/P

EX. UTILITIES

EX. K'ETTE

POOL
HOUSESTORAGE / UTILITIES

ELEC.
CL.

DECK ABOVE
(EXCAVATED

BELOW)

POOL PATIO

65
.6

'

84
.2

'

67
.6

'

134.2'
65.0'

80.3'

64.1'

140.5'

PROPOSED
POOL

PROPOSED EXPANSION
AND INFILL OF
EXISTING DECK

PROPOSED
POOL

EQUIPMENT

PROPOSED
4 FT ALUMINUM
PICKET FENCE
(ALL FENCING &
GATE TO MEET POOL
CODE SAFETY
REQUIREMENTS)

REMOVE EXISTING
STEPS & PORTION OF
EXISTING DECK

REMOVE EXISTING
RETAINING WALL

PROPOSED
PATIO

PROPOSED
EXCAVATION TO
EXPOSE EXISTING
BASEMENT WALL FOR
WALK-OUT

ZONING REGULATIONS

MIN. LOT AREA (CORNER)

MIN. FRONT YARD SETBACK

MIN. SIDE YARD SETBACK / COMBINED

MIN. REAR YARD SETBACK

MAX. BLDG. STORIES

1.5 AC / 64,340 SF

REQUIREMENT

R-1 ZONE (SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ZONE DISTRICT)

MAX. LOT COVERAGE

MIN. LOT WIDTH / FRONTAGE (CORNER)

MIN. HABITABLE GROUND FLOOR (1 ST.)

POOL SIDE YARD SETBACK

POOL REAR YARD SETBACK

MAX. BLDG. HT. - GABLE (RIDGE / EAVES)

REQUIREMENT EXISTING PROPOSED

MAX. BUILDING COVERAGE

INT. LOT SHAPE - MIN. DIA.

250 FT

100 FT

40 FT / 80 FT

50 FT

115 FT

40 FT / 32 FT

2.5 ST

2,400 SF

16,076 SF

5,985 SF

25 FT

25 FT

73,628 SF

206 FT / 200 FT

172.1 FT

47.8 FT / N/A

83.8 FT

131 FT

±28 FT / ±16 FT

1 ST

5,555 SF

11,761 SF

5,833 SF

N/A

NO CHANGE

14,160 SF

80.3 FT

ZONING CALCULATIONS

RESIDENCE
FRONT PORCH
DRIVEWAY
FRONT WALKWAY
DECK
RETAINING WALL & STEPS
A/C EQPM
POOL
POOL PATIO
POOL EQPM
REAR WALKWAYS

TOTAL

EXISTING
5,714 SF

119 SF
5,481 SF

253 SF
703 SF
158 SF
36 SF

-
-
-
-

11,761 SF

LOT COVERAGE

BUILDING COVERAGE

ALLOWABLE
0 - 5,000 SF
5,000 - 10,000 SF
10,000 - 70,000 SF
70,000 - 150,000 SF

5,000 SF
5,000 SF

60,000 SF
3,628 SF

x0.475
x0.319
x0.1915
x0.1700

2,375 SF
1,595 SF

11,490 SF
616 SF

16,076 SF

ALLOWABLE
0 - 5,000 SF
5,000 - 10,000 SF
10,000 - 70,000 SF
70,000 - 150,000 SF

5,000 SF
5,000 SF

60,000 SF
3,628 SF

x0.233
x0.186
x0.062
x0.047

1,165 SF
930 SF

3,720 SF
170 SF

5,985 SF

RESIDENCE
FRONT PORCH

TOTAL

EXISTING
5,714 SF

119 SF

5,833 SF

POOL ACCESSORY

1/4" = 1'-0"
PARTIAL BASEMENT PLAN

A2
2

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION UNLESS SIGNED &
SEALED BY ARCHITECT & APPROVED BY ALL
AGENCIES HAVING JURISDICTION.

USE OF THIS DESIGN OR DISSEMINATION IS
PROHIBITED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN
CONSENT OF SHISSIAS DESIGN AND
DEVELOPMENT. ALL COPYRIGHT LAWS ARE
RESERVED. DRAWINGS ARE NOT INTENDED FOR
PROTOTYPICAL USE. SHISSIAS DESIGN AND
DEVELOPMENT © 2023.
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ISSUE REVISIONS

Proj. No:
Issued For:
Date:

                2023.21
                    Zoning Permit
           10 / 20 / 2023

DESIGN

A1
1 OF 2

1" = 20'
SITE PLAN / ZONING DIAGRAM

A1
1

INFORMATION ON THIS SITE PLAN IS
TAKEN FROM SURVEY PREPARED BY:

THOMAS P. SANTRY, JR., P.L.S.
NJ LIC NO. 24GS3540000
DATED: 08 / 08 / 23

MIN. FRONT YARD SETBACK (SECONDARY) 65 FT 51.1 FT

POOL PATIO / EQPM SIDE YARD SETBACK

POOL PATIO / EQPM REAR YARD SETBACK

15 FT

15 FT

61.1 FT

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

N/A

N/A

N/A

±30 FT / ±18 FT

EXISTING
5,714 SF

119 SF
5,481 SF

253 SF
731 SF
125 SF
36 SF

800 SF
1,602 SF

30 SF
70 SF

14,160 SF

1,165 SF
930 SF

3,720 SF
170 SF

5,985 SF

PROPOSED
5,714 SF

119 SF

5,833 SF

30% CREDIT

WALKWAY EXCLUSION

N/A

N/A



FIREPIT /
COFFEE
TABLE

4' BLACK ALUMINUM PICKET FENCE

DOUBLE 36" GATE

POOL
20' x 40'

POOL PATIO

HANDRAIL / GUARD
(SLOPED)

FENCE (LEVEL)

OUTDOOR
KITCHEN

UP UP

POOL
EQPM

2
A2

RETAINING WALL

DECK
ABOVE

N

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION UNLESS SIGNED &
SEALED BY ARCHITECT & APPROVED BY ALL
AGENCIES HAVING JURISDICTION.

USE OF THIS DESIGN OR DISSEMINATION IS
PROHIBITED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN
CONSENT OF SHISSIAS DESIGN AND
DEVELOPMENT. ALL COPYRIGHT LAWS ARE
RESERVED. DRAWINGS ARE NOT INTENDED FOR
PROTOTYPICAL USE. SHISSIAS DESIGN AND
DEVELOPMENT © 2023.
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ISSUE REVISIONS

Proj. No:
Issued For:
Date:

                2023.21
                    Zoning Permit
           10 / 20 / 2023

DESIGN

A2
2 OF 2

1/4" = 1'-0"
SITE PLAN

A2
1

1/4" = 1'-0"
EXTERIOR ELEVATION
FRONT 

A2
2

INFORMATION ON THIS SITE PLAN IS
TAKEN FROM SURVEY PREPARED BY:

THOMAS P. SANTRY, JR., P.L.S.
NJ LIC NO. 24GS3540000
DATED: 08 / 08 / 23
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TREE DIA. (FT.) TYPE

2 0.9 DBL EVERGREEN
3 1.5 WHITE PINE
4 2.1 PINE
5 2.0 PINE
6 2.0 PINE
7 2.0 PINE
8 4.0 SPRUCE
9 2.8 DECIDUOUS

10 0.3 HOLLY
11 3.3 SPRUCE
12 2.5 PINE
13 0.8 PINE
14 0.3 HOLLY
15 3.0 DECIDUOUS
16 2.0 WILLOW
17 0.4 BIRCH
18 0.7 CEDAR
19 1.0 HOLLY
20 2.0 CHERRY
21 0.1 ARBORVITAE
22 0.1 ARBORVITAE
23 0.1 ARBORVITAE
24 0.1 ARBORVITAE
25 0.1 ARBORVITAE
26 0.1 ARBORVITAE
27 0.1 ARBORVITAE
28 0.1 ARBORVITAE
29 0.3 HOLLY (DBL)
30 0.3 EVERGREEN
31 1.2 CEDAR
32 2.2 EVERGREEN
33 0.1 ARBORVITAE
34 0.1 ARBORVITAE
35 0.1 ARBORVITAE
36 3.0 DECIDUOUS TREE CLUSTER
37 0.8 ARBORVITAE
38 0.9 PINE (DBL)
39 1.6 SPRUCE
40 2.0 PINE
41 2.2 SPRUCE
42 3.4 PINE
43 2.0 DECIDUOUS
44 0.1 SPRUCE
45 0.1 SPRUCE
46 1.5 DECIDUOUS
47 0.5 PINE
48 1.8 DECIDUOUS (DBL)
49 1.0 DECIDUOUS
50 0.8 DECIDUOUS

TREE TYPE

51 1.3 PINE
52 1.0 DECIDUOUS
53 0.9 DECIDUOUS
54 1.3 DECIDUOUS
55 1.3 DECIDUOUS
56 0.6 DECIDUOUS
57 0.8 DECIDUOUS
58 1.0 DECIDUOUS
59 1.0 DECIDUOUS
60 0.7 DECIDUOUS
61 1.5 DECIDUOUS
62 0.6 DECIDUOUS
63 1.0 DECIDUOUS (DBL)
64 1.2 DECIDUOUS
65 1.1 DECIDUOUS
66 0.5 DECIDUOUS
67 0.6 DECIDUOUS
68 0.9 DECIDUOUS
69 1.0 DECIDUOUS
70 0.5 DECIDUOUS (DBL)
71 1.0 PINE
72 1.2 PINE
73 0.8 PINE
74 0.6 PINE
75 0.6 DECIDUOUS (DBL)
76 0.8 DECIDUOUS (DBL)
77 1.0 DECIDUOUS
78 1.0 DECIDUOUS
79 1.2 DECIDUOUS
80 1.2 DECIDUOUS
81 1.8 DECIDUOUS (DBL)
82 1.4 DECIDUOUS
83 1.8 DECIDUOUS
84 0.5 DECIDUOUS
85 1.4 DECIDUOUS
86 1.5 DECIDUOUS (DBL)
87 1.7 CEDAR
88 1.3 DECIDUOUS
89 1.9 DECIDUOUS
90 2.4 DECIDUOUS
91 0.9 DECIDUOUS
92 1.8 DECIDUOUS
93 2.8 DECIDUOUS
94 0.5 DECIDUOUS
95 0.5 DECIDUOUS
96 0.5 DECIDUOUS
97 3.0 DECIDUOUS
98 0.5 DECIDUOUS
99 0.5 DECIDUOUS

DIA. (FT.)
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EXISTING
ORNAMENTAL TREE
TO BE REMOVED
(18" DIA.)

EXISTING
EVERGREEN TREE
TO BE REMOVED
(7" DIA.)

EXISTING SPRUCE
TREE TO REMAIN
(26" DIA.)

MIX. OF EVERGREEN
AND ORNAMENTAL
TREE SCREENING

MIX. OF EVERGREEN
AND ORNAMENTAL
TREE SCREENING

EVERGREEN SHRUB
SCREENING HEDGE AROUND
OUTSIDE OF POOL FENCE
(5' MATURE HEIGHT MIN.)

POCKETS OF FLOWERING
SHRUBS ON OUTSIDE OF
POOL FENCE

MIX. OF DECIDUOUS
AND EVERGREEN
SHRUBS ON
INTERIOR OF POOL
FENCE

LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE

KEY QTY PLANT TYPE SIZE
PLANT SCHEDULE

3 gal.

3 gal.

5'-6' B&B

18

Deciduous Shrub - ±5' Mature Height

Deciduous Shrub - ±3' Mature Height

Evergreen Shrub - ±3' Mature Height

Evergreen Shrub - ±5' Mature Height

Ornamental Tree

Evergreen Tree

5 gal.29

6

34

6

7 8'-9' B&B

5 gal.

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION UNLESS SIGNED &
SEALED BY ARCHITECT & APPROVED BY ALL
AGENCIES HAVING JURISDICTION.

USE OF THIS DESIGN OR DISSEMINATION IS
PROHIBITED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN
CONSENT OF SHISSIAS DESIGN AND
DEVELOPMENT. ALL COPYRIGHT LAWS ARE
RESERVED. DRAWINGS ARE NOT INTENDED FOR
PROTOTYPICAL USE. SHISSIAS DESIGN AND
DEVELOPMENT © 2023.

85
6.4

48
.08

65
ww

w.
sh

iss
ias

.co
m

as
his

sia
s@

gm
ail

.co
m

27
 1s

t S
t. R

um
son

, N
J 0

776
0

SH
IS

SI
AS

DE
SI

GN
  +

  D
EV

EL
OP

ME
NT

Ale
c P

. S
his

sia
s, 

RA
, R

LA
NJ

 A
rch

ite
ct 

#2
1A

I01
92

55
00

NJ
 La

nd
sc

ap
e A

rch
ite

ct 
# 2

1A
S0

01
17

90
0

d d+ S
Sc

ho
be

r-M
on

tei
ro

 R
es

ide
nc

e
Re

sid
en

tia
l A

dd
itio

ns
, R

en
ov

ati
on

s &
 S

ite
 Im

pr
ov

em
en

ts

11
6 R

idg
e R

oa
d, 

Ru
ms

on
, N

J 0
77

60
Blo

ck
 16

 / L
ot 

15

ISSUE REVISIONS

02 / 16 / 24 LANDSCAPE PLAN

Proj. No:
Issued For:
Date:

                2023.21
                    Zoning Permit
           10 / 20 / 2023

LANDSCAPE
SCHEMATIC

A5
-

INFORMATION ON THIS SITE PLAN IS
TAKEN FROM SURVEY PREPARED BY:

THOMAS P. SANTRY, JR., P.L.S.
NJ LIC NO. 24GS3540000
DATED: 02 / 14 / 24

1" = 20'
LANDSCAPE PLAN

A5
1


	116 Ridge Road_Rumson_Site Plan.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	18x24


	116 Ridge Road_Rumson_Architecturals_10.20.23.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	23.21_116 Ridge Road_Rumson-A1
	23.21_116 Ridge Road_Rumson-A2


	B16 L15_Exis Topo & Tree Location.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	24x36


	B16 L15_Sheet A5 Landscape Plan.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	A5



